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San Diego UTC -8 Tokyo UTC +9

Start Time Monday, February 14 (San Diego) | Tuesday, February 15 (Tokyo) Wednesday, February 16 (San Diego) | Thursday, February 17 (Tokyo) Start Time
3:00:00 PM 8:00:00 AM
3:30:00 PM MBTI Questionnaire 8:30:00 AM
4:00:00 PM 9:00:00 AM
4:30:00 PM 9:30:00 AM
5:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
5:30:00 PM 10:30:00 AM
5:50:00 PM 10-minute Break
6:00:00 PM Follow-up Seminar 11:00:00 AM
6:30:00 PM Lunch Lunch 11:30:00 AM
7:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM 12:30:00 PM
8:00:00 PM 1:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM 1:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM
San Diego UTC -8 Tokyo UTC +9
Start Time Monday, February 21 (San Diego) | Tuesday, February 22 (Tokyo) Wednesday, February 23 (San Diego) | Thursday, February 24 (Tokyo) Start Time
3:00:00 PM 8:00:00 AM
3:30:00 PM Preparatory Seminar Preparatory Seminar 8:30:00 AM
4:00:00 PM 9:00:00 AM
4:30:00 PM 9:30:00 AM
5:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
5:30:00 PM 10:30:00 AM
5:50:00 PM 10-minute Break 10-minute Break
6:00:00 PM Follow-up Seminar Follow-up Seminar 11:00:00 AM
6:30:00 PM Lunch Lunch 11:30:00 AM
7:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM 12:30:00 PM
8:00:00 PM Jury Trial Comprehension Quiz 1:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM 1:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM
San Diego UTC -8 Tokyo UTC +9
Start Time Monday, February 28 (San Diego) | Tuesday, March 1 (Tokyo) Wednesday, March 2 (San Diego) | Thursday, March 3 (Tokyo) Start Time
3:00:00 PM 8:00:00 AM
3:30:00 PM Preparatory Seminar Preparatory Seminar 8:30:00 AM
4:00:00 PM 9:00:00 AM
4:30:00 PM 9:30:00 AM
5:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
5:30:00 PM 10:30:00 AM
5:50:00 PM 10-minute Break 10-minute Break
6:00:00 PM Follow-up Seminar Follow-up Seminar 11:00:00 AM
6:30:00 PM Lunch Lunch 11:30:00 AM
7:00:00 PM Business Strategy Development (recorded)
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